Marca

Comfeé
Comfeé
Comfeé
Samsung
Smeg
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Electrolux
Aeg
Smeg
Smeg

* centimetri di prodofondita della lavatrice indicati sulla scheda tecnica.

Fonte: www.elettro-domestici.com

Modelli
MFS7124E
MFS5104E
MFS6104E

WW6NJ42EOLW/ET
LBWSOCIT
EW6S560!
EW6S5261
EW6S462I

EW6SBLACK
L6SE62S
LBW62PCIT
LBW6OCIT

cm*
40
40
40
40
40
41,1
411
41,1
411
41,6
41,6
416

-
«
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Prezzo
259,00
249,00
23211
319,00
429,00
420,00
350,11
399,63
679,00
699,00
449,00
459,00



